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The menu of Subway from Stuttgart comprises about 42 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.9 for a dish / drink. Subway in Stuttgart, AK, is an American restaurant with an average rating of 3.4
stars. Explore our diverse menu with diet-conscious and vegan options. Visit us today from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM
to enjoy a delicious meal. Call ahead to inquire about seating availability or make a reservation at (870) 673-
7890. If you're looking for other restaurants with a similar menu, be sure to check out Larry's Pizza and Taco Bell.
Have you dined with us before? Leave a review and share your experiencel.
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Subway Menu

Main Courses

ROAST BEEF

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

Biscuits

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Vegetarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Iltems

11 SUBWAY CLUB

Subway® Series

12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

Deli Heroes

GARLIC ROAST BEEF

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$1.3

$1.3

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$17.5

Kids Menu

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR $10.0
KIDS

Italian

18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T $11.0
MEATBALL MARINARA $9.0
Beverages

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK $1.6
1% MILK $1.8
MINUTE MAID JUICE $1.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
PIZZA

SALAD

Breakfast

OATMEAL RAISIN $1.3
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $13.0
CHEESE WRAP

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.0
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $10.0

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $10.0
20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.0



Subway Menu

Ingredients Used B.LT $10.0

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $13.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP $1.3

TUNA $10.0

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM $10.0

BLACK FOREST HAM $10.0

Sandwiches

EGG CHEESE $8.5

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $9.0

CHEESE ’

BACON, EGG CHEESE $9.0

VEGGIE DELITE $8.0

STEAK CHEESE $10.0

ITALIAN B.M.T. $10.0
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